314 Runda —
JHAI wisiows  HAIGO ADAC

.:;r{gg ronn ) € Historic Cup
- ““’E”t’(}% \T ﬁ{ 02-04.07.2021
s Tor .POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 82 DROSS S. - Lada 2101 e ime 10 2:00.663 15:41:26.642 7 2:01.565 15:35:25.285
1 2:03.781 15:22:52.539 11 2:00.819 15:43:27.461 8 2:01.267 15:37:26.552
2 1:58.999 15:24:51.538 9 2:34.308 15:40:00.860
3 2:00.993 15:26:52.531 P0.4-#9 UNBEHAUN N. - Lada Samara " Z':ggg 10 2:04.854 15:42:05.714
4 2:00.151 15:28:52.682 ! 2:08.064 15:23:00.434 11 2:04.493 15:44:10.207
s 1.59.082 15:30:51. 764 2 2:06.229 15:25:06.663
6 2:01.110 15:32:52.874 3 2:05.381 15:27:12.044  Po.7 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 + 1:;?;;3
; 5:00377 15:34:53.251 4 2:04.430 15:29:16.474 1 2:15.813 15:23:10.066
8 1.58.799 15:36:52.050 5 2:03.103 15:31:19.577 2 2:06.026 15:25:16.092
9 159,527 15:38:5157 6 2:02.559 15:33:22.136 3 2:05.267 15:27:21.359
10 2:02.491 15.40:54.063 7 2:02.237 15:35:24.373 4 2:07.364 15:29:28.723
1 SyEp— 15:42:51.890 8 2:01.729 15:37:26.102 5 2:07.289 15:31:36.012
9 2:01.595 15:39:27.697 6 2:07.524 15:33:43.536
Po. 2 - # 3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara . zgf;lr;t 10 2:03.723 15:41:31.420 7 2:07.579 15:35:51.115
1 2:05.113 15:22:54.491 11 2:04.130 15:43:35.550 8 2:05.266 15:37:56.381
2 1:57.992 15:24:52.483 9 2:06.154 15:40:02.535
3 2:01.349 1526:53.832  PO.5-#84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 . 1';':;;? 10 2:08.049 15:42:10.584
4 2:01.321 15:28:55.153 1 2:08.899 15:23:00.062 11 2:06.195 15:44:16.779
s 2:03.345 15:30:58.498 2 2:06.056 15:25:06.118
6 2:05.191 15:33:03.689 g 2 08B 15:27:10.900  Po. 8 - # 57 BERGERF. - Lada 2105 + 1§;f4ﬁlrs7t
; 5.06.530 15:35.10.219 4 2:14.224 15:29:25.124 1 2:10.403 15:23:03.551
g 5:04.982 15:37-15.201 5 2:06.533 15:31:31.657 2 2:06.960 15:25:10.511
9 2:05.186 15:39:20.387 6 2:06.543 15:33:38.200 3 2:06.344 15:27:16.855
10 5:03.909 15-41:24.296 7 2:07.215 15:35:45.415 4 2:11.609 15:29:28.464
" 2:02.910 15:43:27 206 8 2:08.245 15:37:53.660 5 2:05.874 15:31:34.338
9 2:06.880 15:40:00.540 6 2:08.490 15:33:42.828
Po. 3 - # 66 HOSEL J. - Lada 2101 . g'_rf,f;;rslt 10 2:04.895 15:42:05.435 7 2:12.582 15:35:55.410
1 2:08.922 15:23:00.246 1 2:04.331 15:44:09.766 8 2:10.728 15:38:06.138
2 2:06.172 15:25:06.418 9 2:07.941 15:40:14.079
5 B — 152711298  PO. 6 - #58 ZOSKY F. - Lada 2105 R 12';;'1? 10 2:07.865 15:42:21.944
4 2:03.646 15:29:14.944 1 2:09.553 15:23:00.642 11 2:07.363 15:44:29.307
5 2:03.065 15:31:18.009 2 2SI L2 0e e
6 2:02.376 15:33:20.385 3 2:05.221 15:27:11.999
7 2:02.568 15:35:22.953 e 2RO Lo 28eteiis
8 2:02.175 15:37:25.128 5 2:03.305 15:31:19.323
9 2:00.851 15:39:25.979 6 Zu s 5852820

Fastest lap: 1:57.827
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HTEEMATIONAL HAIGO ADAC
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o Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
HAIGO ADAC TOURENWAGEN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 55 BREGHOLZ M. - Lada 2105 1oy _
1 2:17.488 15:23:11.988 PO-12-#71ROTHT. - Lada 2105 +Dz'3ﬁL:rrnsst
2 2:09.779 15:25:21.767 ! 2:08.455 15:23:01.103
3 2:08.810 152730577 2 2:05.320 15:25:06.423
4 2:08.450 15:29:39.027 3 2:04.952 15:27:11.375
5 2:09.205 15:31:48.232
6 2:07.534 15:33:55.766
7 2:07.464 15:36:03.230
8 2:06.423 15:38:09.653
9 2:07.585 15:40:17.238
10 2:06.355 15:42:23.593
11 2:05.844 15:44:29.437
Po. 10 - # 75 BRENNER M. - Lada Samara Eiflf‘ LFiar::
1 2:21.798 15:23:16.380
2 2:17.298 15:25:33.678
3 2:19.619 15:27:53.297
4 2:19.814 15:30:13.111
5 2:20.233 15:32:33.344
6 2:18.155 15:34:51.499
7 2:18.258 15:37:09.757
8 2:16.038 15:39:25.795
9 2:13.888 15:41:39.683
10 2:12.846 15:43:52.529
Po. 11 - # 39 HAUPT N. - Melkus PT73 e
1 2:22.724 15:23:18.513
2 2:18.845 15:25:37.358
3 2:21.677 15:27:59.035
4 2:22.573 15:30:21.608
5 2:23.122 15:32:44.730
6 2:21.610 15:35:06.340
7 2:23.053 15:37:29.393
8 2:21.548 15:39:50.941
9 2:24.802 15:42:15.743
10 2:22.410 15:44:38.153
Fastest lap: 1:57.827
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